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COMMERCE, GEORGIA AND SHALL NOT BE COMMUNICATED, DISCLOSED, OR REPRODUCED
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CERTIFIED DIMENSIONALLY CORRECT FOR:

VPW

COMMERCE, GA

PROPRIETARY NOTICE:  THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
INFORMATION WHICH IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ROPER PUMP COMPANY,

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER P.O.                                  ROPER S.O.
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(INLET OPPOSITE PORT - CCW ROTATION)

3/8 NPT PORT

3/8 NPT PORT

(INLET THIS PORT - STD ROTATION)

STANDARD

ROTATION

97
3.83   
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55

2.15  

3 x 1/4-20 UNC   .62 16

EQUALLY SPACED ON  2.75 [69.9] BC


